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FSPxx6C / FSPxx6CK "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 4.5 

FSPxx2SC 

3500 4.5 3 1•,19125 HOS0.75 16x16x31 51x34x33 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35•c 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx25C "xx" standards for power watt 
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Max Temperature of Liquid: 35-C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Clean Water 
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Stainless 

FSPxx1 C / FSPxx1 CB "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 7 7000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

550W 230V/50HZ 8 9000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 9 11000 7 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 10 13000 7 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Dirty Water 
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Top Outlet 

stainless 

Side Outlet 

FSPxxl r:J#B 

FSPxx1 DW / FSPxx1 DWB "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22•16•34 46x34x36 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22•16•34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx2C / FSPxx3C "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 7 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

550W 230V/50HZ 8 9000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 9 11000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 10 13000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Dirty Water 
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FSPxx3DW 

FSPxx2DW / FSPxx3DW "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1• .G1• .1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

SSOW 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" .G1• .1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8 12500 7 35 1" .G1• .1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1• .G1•. 1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1• .G1•. 1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxxSC 

FSPxx4C / FSPxx5C "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/SOHZ 6 5000 5 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x33 46x34x33 46x38x35 2040 

400W 230V/SOHZ 7 7000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x33 46x34x33 46x38x35 2040 

550W 230V/SOHZ 8 9000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x33 46x34x33 46x38x35 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ 9 11000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x18x33 46x34x36 46x38x35 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x18x33 46x34x36 46x38x35 1950 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 10 13000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x18x33 46x34x36 46x38x35 1900 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx4DW /FSPxx5DW "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H05RN 0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 1900 

11 OOW 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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-Low Cost Design
-Smaller Size
-Stable Periormance

FSPxx8C / FSPxx9C "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 46x34x33 22x16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040 

400W 230V/50HZ 7 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H05RN 0.75 46x34x33 22x16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 8 9000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H05RN 0.75 46x34x33 22><16x31 46x34x33 46x34x33 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 9 11000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 1950 

11 OOW 230V/50HZ 10 13000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 22x16x34 46x34x38.5 46x34x36 1900 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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-Low Cost Design
- Smaller Size
- Stable Periormance

FSPxx8DW / FSPxx9DW "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1", 1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040 

550W 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1", 1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x31 22x18x37 46x34x33 46x38x38.5 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1", 1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1", 1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1", 1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 22x16x37 46x34x36 46x38x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Dirty Water 
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FSPxx7DW "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 7 16 1", G1", 1-1/Z' HOS 0.75 16x16x31 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx13DWB "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1", G1", 1-1/Z' HOS 0.75 22x16x31 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Dirty Water 

'" 

FSPxx18DW 

FSPxx18DWB 

M CE .t� RoHS CB �!!..SQ 

R�N- L _I_ ..1 _ L _I_
I I I I I 

l-+-1--1-
1 I I 
-,-1-

�-·�·L_I_ 

-Three Levels of Grain Size:
1mm,8mm,35mm

- Clean and Dirty Water
2 in 1 Design
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Adjustable Base 

FSPxx18DW / FSPxx18DWB "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" HOSRN0.75 22x18x34 46x38x36 2040 

SSOW 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" HOSRN0.75 22x18x34 46x38x36 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x37 46x38x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x18x37 46x38x38.5 1950 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x18x37 46x38x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx26C / FSPxx27C "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2040 

400W 230V/50HZ 7 7000 7 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 8 9000 7 5 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 9 11000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 1950 

1100W 230V/50HZ 10 13000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 1900 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx27DW 

FSPxx26DW / FSPxx27DW "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

ssow 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx26DWB / FSPxx27DWB "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112'' H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112'' H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ B 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2'' H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FSPxx26DWS / FSPxx27DWS "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

SSOW 230V/50HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ B 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1.112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Clean Water 
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FSP3501 CR / FSP3502CR "xx" standards for power watt 

350W 230V/SOHZ 12 2400 7 3 314• H05RN0.75 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 2100 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Clean Water 

- Top Outlet
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base
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FSPxx4CB 

Different Style of Han<lle 

FSPxx3CB / FSPxx4CB "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/SOHZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

400W 230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

ssow 230V/SOHZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 11500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Clean Water 
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- Side Outlet
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base
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Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 CBX / FSPxx2CBX "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

550W 230V/50HZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H05RN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 11500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Clean Water 

- Full Stainless
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Double Layers 

FSPxx4CS-4 / FSPxx3CS-2 "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

SSOW 230V/50HZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 11500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Clean Water 

- Full Stainless
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Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 CS-3 / FSPxx2CS-4 "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

550W 230V/50HZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 11500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Clean Water 

- Full Stainless
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FSPxxSC5-6 

Different Style of Base 

FSPxx5CS-5 / FSPxx5CS-6 "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/SOHZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

400W 230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

ssow 230V/SOHZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H05RN0.75 22x18x31 46x36x33 2300 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 11500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x36x33 2040 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Clean Water 

- Side Outlet

- stainless Body

- Plastic Base

FSPxxlCB-7 
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Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 CB-7 / FSPxx3CB-7 "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/50HZ 6 5000 5 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

400W 230V/50HZ 7 7000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

550W 230V/50HZ 8 9000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x31 46x34x33 2300 

750W 230V/50HZ 9 11000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

900W 230V/50HZ 9.5 12000 7 5 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

1100W 230V/50HZ 10 13000 7 5 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Dirty Water 

- Stainless Body

- Plastic Base
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FSPxx3DWB-7 

Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 DWB-6 / FSPxx3DWB-7 "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

550W 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8 12500 8 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1950 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 8 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 15000 8 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Dirty Water 

2" 1.5" 

FSPxx1 DWB-8 
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- Two Outlets
- High Flow Rate
- Stainless Body
- Plastic Base

FSPxx2DWB-8 
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Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 DWB-8 / FSPxx2DWB-8 "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 9500 5 35 1" ,G1• ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22.5x22.5x35 46.5x24x37 1440 

550W 230V/SOHZ 7 12000 7 35 1" ,G1• ,1-1/2" HOSRN0.75 22.5x22.5x35 46.5x24x37 1440 

750W 230V/SOHZ B 15000 7 35 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22.5x22.5x37 46.5x24x39 1440 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 17000 7 35 1• ,G1• ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22.5x22.5x37 46.5x24x39 1440 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 19000 7 35 1• ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22.5x22.5x37 46.5x24x39 1440 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available

For Dirty Water 

- Stainless Body

FSPxx1 DWS-1 
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- Stainless Body

FSPxx2DWS-2 

Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx1 DWS-1 / FSPxx2DWS-2 "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/SOHZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

550W 230V/SOHZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H05RN0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/SOHZ B 12500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1950 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 14000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 15000 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



For Dirty Water 

- Full Stainless

FSPxx3DWS-3 
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FSPxx2DWS-4 

Different Style of Handle 

FSPxx3DWS-3 / FSPxx2DWS-4 "xx" standards for power watt 

400W 230V/50HZ 5 7500 5 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

550W 230V/50HZ 7 10500 7 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" HOSRN 0.75 22x16x34 46x34x36 2040 

750W 230V/50HZ 8 12500 8 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1950 

900W 230V/50HZ 9 14000 8 35 1" ,G1" ,1-1/2" H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

1100W 230V/50HZ 9.5 15000 8 35 1• ,G1• ,1-112• H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x34x38.5 1900 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

For Clean Water 
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FSPxxHC 

- High Lift, Up to 35m
- Stainless Body
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FSPxxHC "xx" standards for power watt 

810W 230V/SOHZ 35 

FSPxx19C 

5400 7 5 1· 

Built-in Float Switch 
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H07RN 1.0 22x16x37 46x38x39 1900 
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FSPxx19C "xx" standards for power watt 

250W 230V/SOHZ 6 5000 5 5 1• , G1• , 1-112" H05RN 0.75 22x18x31 46x38x33 2300 

400W 230V/SOHZ 6.5 7000 7 5 1• , G1• , 1-112" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x38x33 2300 

550W 230V/SOHZ 7.5 8500 7 5 1" , G1" , 1-112" HOSRN 0.75 22x18x31 46x38x33 2300 

750W 230V/SOHZ 8.5 10500 7 5 1" , G1" , 1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x38x33 2040 

900W 230V/SOHZ 9 11500 7 5 1" , G1" , 1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x38x33 2040 

1100W 230V/SOHZ 9.5 12500 7 5 1• , G1• , 1-112" H07RN 1.0 22x18x31 46x38x33 2040 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 



Vibration pump 

VMPl 80 / VMP280 
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Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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- Plastic Head 
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FGPxx4J 

- Different Style of Handle

FGPxx2J / FGPxx3J / FGPxx4J "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxx3JB 

- Stainless Head
- Different Style of Handle

FGPxx2JB / FGPxx3JB / FGPxx4JB "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxx3 

- Plastic Head With Extra Plastic Shell
- Different Style of Handle

FGPxx2 / FGPxx3 / FGPxx4 "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxx48 

- Stainless Head With Extra Plastic Shell
- Different Style of Handle

FGPxx2B / FGPxx3B / FGPxx4B "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxx1B 

FGPxx1 J / FGPxx1 JB / FGPxx1 B "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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- cast Iron Head

FGPxx2JF 

- Low Cost Design
FGPxx6J 

- Plastic Head

- Stable Performance

FGPxxSJ 
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FGPxx2JF / FGPxx5J / FGPxx6J "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 37.Sx23x27 45x39x28 1240 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxxBD 

FGPxxD \ 

FGPxxJBD 

- Short Flexible Hose
FGPxxJD 

- 19L,24L or SOL Steel Tank

�CE i* Ro HS CB �BS9 

FGPxxBD / FGPxxD / FGPxxJBD / FGPxxJD "xx" standards for power watt

600W 230V/SOHZ 35 2800 1.2-3.0 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.Sx33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

800W 230V/SOHZ 40 3000 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.Sx33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

1000W 230V/SOHZ 44 3200 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.Sx33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

1200W 230V/SOHZ 46 3500 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 46.Sx33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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- Long Flexible Hose

- 19L,24L or SOL Steel Tank
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FGPxxJBC 

FGPxxC / FGPxxBC / FGPxxJC / FGPxxJBC "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/50HZ 35 2800 12-3.0 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380 

800W 230V/50HZ 40 3000 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.S 380 

1000W 230V/50HZ 44 3200 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.S 380 

1200W 230V/50HZ 46 3500 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.S 380 

Max Temperature of liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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FGPxxJBCS 

- Long Flexible Hose

- 19L,24L or SOL Stainless Tank

FGPxxBCS 
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FGPxxJBDS / FGPxxBCS / FGPxxJBCS "xx" standards tor power watt 

600W 230V/50HZ 35 2800 1.2-3.0 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 300 

800W 230V/50HZ 40 3000 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

1000W 230V/50HZ 44 3200 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

1200W 230V/50HZ 46 3500 1.2-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1 .2 46.5x33x57 47x33.Sx57.5 300 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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- LOW Cost Design
- Plastic Heael
- Short Flexible Hose

FGPxxSJD 

FGPxx6JDF 

- Cast Iron Head
- Short Flexible Hose

FGPxxJDF 
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FGPxx5JD / FGPxxJDF / FGPxx6JDF "xx" standards for power watt 

600W 230V/50HZ 35 2800 12-3.0 7 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380 

800W 230V/50HZ 40 3000 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380 

1000W 230V/50HZ 44 3200 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380 

1200W 230V/50HZ 46 3500 12-3.0 8 1" H07RN 1.0mm'x1.2 46.5x33x57 47x33.5x57.5 380 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35"C 110V/60Hz is also available 

QB Surface Pump 

0860 

QB60Auto 

- Brass Insert on Pump Head
- Brass Impeller
- Stainless Shaft
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HOS 1.0x1 .Sm L=70 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35-C 110V/60Hz is also available 

- Brass Insert on Pump Head
- Brass Impeller

- Stainless Shaft
- 24L Pressure Tank
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J Q ri'/h 

........ 

i®a CE 1.l� RoHS CB �ssg 

QB60 Auto I QB70 Auto/ QB80 Auto 

O.SHP 230V/SOHZ 30 

0.75HP 230V/SOHZ 36 

1 HP 230V/SOHZ 40 

2100 

2400 

2700 

8 

8 

8 

1" 

1" 

1" 

HOS 0. 75x1 .Sm L=55 

HOS 0. 75x1 .Sm L=60 

HOS 1.0x12m L=70 

Max Temperature of Liquid: 35'"'C 110V/60Hz is also available 
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Brass Connectors 

,oow 

,oow 

314" 

314" 

29x19<1 9 

31b:19.5<19.5

61>:31>:20 

62•32•21



�� CE i,t� RoHS CB ��g 

YB1224JB / YB1224B 

0

,mln 

/

0 

/:.,u(Q_;�j·'\ � .. . 'I ., ' 
r r .,,,,• I 

'"''.' '·, ' 
'' ' 

' 
-_ _  r --- • 

< ' .... .-_::.:...

180W 12V 15 40 314• 1.5 29x19x19 73x37.5x29 2070 

400W 24V 17 60 314• 1.5 30x19 5x19 5 73x37.5x29 2070 

Garden Water Filter 

1"..,_ 
1••..,_ 

2 Liter 

FL-1 FL-2 FE-1 Filter Handle 

Mechanical Pressure Switch 

� 

MCS-01 MCS-02 5Way 3Way 



Float Switch 

FS-01 

FS-05 

Garden Hose 

GH01 

PVC with Steel 

W'i"eTube 

'®u, 

FS-02 

FS-06 

GH04 
PVC Corrugated Tube 

in White Color 

GH02 

PVC with Steel 

Wire Tube 

FS-03 

FS-07 

GH05 
Flat Tube 

FS-04 

GH03 

PVC Corrugated Tube 

in Black Color 

Pressure Tank 

Steel 
19L 24l SOL 

Oil Dispensing Gun 

-Automatic

-Aluminum Body

FQ-03 

- Semi Automatic

-Aluminum Body

- Manual

- Plastic Body

Stainless 
19L 24L SOL 

Explosion Proof Material 



Connectors 
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1" 
1" 1" 

3/ 4" 
1" 

1-1 / 4"

1" 

1-1 / 2"

® ® @ @ 
1-1 /2"

G1-1 /2" 1-1 / 2" G2 2" 2"Cap 1-1 / 2" Cap 1-1 / 4"

® @ @ 
1-1 / 2"

1-1 / 4" 1-1 / 2"

1-1 / 2"

G1-1 / 2" 

Connectors 
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